www.advantek.com · info@advantek.com ©2020 Advantek Inc.   T-30006-4
Advantek's LOKREEL® Mini RE anti-static component
packaging reels  provide excellent protection and big space for
labels when shipping small components packaged in carrier
tape, such as bare die and small integrated circuit packages.
it‘s made from general-purpose and high-impact polystyrene
for added strength and durability. The 7" LOKREEL Mini RE
reels are available in a variety of widths.

the product to stabilize at room temperature prior to use. The
mechanical integrity of the product is not affected by humidity.
Ordering Information 60 mm (2.36 in.) Hub
Hub White (WT) Blue (BL) Black (RBK) Black (DBK)
8mm RE708WT RE708BL RE708RBK RE708DBK
12mm RE712WT RE712BL RE712RBK RE712DBK
16mm RE716WT RE716BL RE716RBK RE716DBK
24mm RE724WT RE724BL RE724RBK RE724DBK
32mm RE732WT RE732BL RE732RBK RE732DBK
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Ordering Information 127 mm (5 in.) Hub
Hub Width White (WT) Black (DBK)
8mm RE7085WT RE7085DBK
12mm RE7125WT RE7125DBK
16mm RE7165WT RE7165DBK
24mm RE7245WT RE7245DBK
Technology Made For You™ PACKAGING REELS
7" LOKREEL® Mini RE
Component Packaging Reels